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U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT 
FOR BUDGET TRUCK 

ATTACHMENT A 
RENTAL RATES 

 
VEHICLE TYPE DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY 

 
 

Econoline Van $64.00 $448.00 $1,926.00 
10 Foot Truck $64.00 $448.00 $1,926.00 
15 Foot Truck $71.00 $497.00 $2,137.00 
24 Foot Truck $79.00 $553.00 $2,378.00 
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U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT 
FOR BUDGET TRUCK 

ATTACHMENT B 
RENTAL RATES EXCLUDING MILEAGE CHARGES 

 
 

VEHICLE TYPE DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY MILEAGE 
RATE 

 

Econoline Van $51.00 $357.00 $1,535.00 $0.12 
10 Foot Truck $51.00 $357.00 $1,535.00 $0.12 
15 Foot Truck $58.00 $462.00 $1,746.00 $0.12 
24 Foot Truck $66.00 $462.00 $1,987.00 $0.12 
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UNLIMITED MILES CEILING RATES 
 

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT 

FOR ENTERPRISE TRUCK 

ATTACHMENT A 
 

RENTAL CEILING RATES 
 

Standard Ceiling Rates 
 

VEHICLE TYPE 
 
½-ton Cargo Van 

DAILY 
 

$110.00 

WEEKLY 
 

$660.00 

MONTHLY 
 

$2,640.00 
¾-ton Cargo Van 
Compact Cargo Van 
High Roof Cargo Van 

$120.00 
$110.00 
$130.00 

$720.00 
$660.00 
$780.00 

$2,880.00 
$2,640.00 
$3,120.00 

Small Pick-up Truck $100.00 $600.00 $2,400.00 
½-ton Pick-up Truck $110.00 $660.00 $2,640.00 
¾-ton Pick-up Truck 
1-ton Pick-up Truck 

$120.00 
$130.00 

$720.00 
$780.00 

$2,880.00 
$3,120.00 

12’-16’ Box/Stake    
Bed Truck $120.00 $720.00 $2,880.00 
20’-26’ Box/Stake    
Bed Truck $130.00 $780.00 $3,120.00 
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U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT 

MILEAGE CHARGE CEILING RATES 

FOR ENTERPRISE TRUCK 
 

ATTACHMENT B 
 

RENTAL CEILING RATES EXCLUDING MILEAGE CHARGES 
 

Enterprise Standard Ceiling Rates 
 

VEHICLE TYPE 
CHARGE 

DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY PER MILE 

½-ton Cargo Van $100.00 $600.00 $2,400.00 $0.14 
¾-ton Cargo Van 
Compact Cargo Van 
High Roof Cargo Van 

$110.00 
$100.00 
$120.00 

$660.00 
$600.00 
$720.00 

$2,640.00 
$2,400.00 
$2,880.00 

$0.14 
$0.14 
$0.14 

Small Pick-up Truck $90.00 $540.00 $2,160.00 $0.14 
½-ton Pick-up Truck $100.00 $600.00 $2,400.00 $0.14 
¾-ton Pick-up Truck 
 1-ton Pick-up Truck 
 12’-16’ Box/Stake    
 Bed Truck 

$110.00 
     $120.00 

 
$110.00 

$660.00 
        $720.00 

 
$660.00 

$2,640.00 
    $2,880.00 

 
$2,640.00 

$0.14 
    $0.14 

 
$0.14 

20’-26’ Box/Stake 
Bed Truck 

 
$120.00 

 
$720.00 

 
$2,880.00 

 
$0.14 
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