U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT FOR BUDGET TRUCK ATTACHMENT A **RENTAL RATES**

VEHICLE TYPE	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	
Econoline Van	\$64.00	\$448.00	\$1,926.00	
10 Foot Truck	\$64.00	\$448.00	\$1,926.00	
15 Foot Truck	\$71.00	\$497.00	\$2,137.00	
24 Foot Truck	\$79.00	\$553.00	\$2,378.00	

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT FOR BUDGET TRUCK ATTACHMENT B RENTAL RATES EXCLUDING MILEAGE CHARGES

VEHICLE TYPE	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	MILEAGE RATE
Econoline Van	\$51.00	\$357.00	\$1,535.00	\$0.12
10 Foot Truck	\$51.00	\$357.00	\$1,535.00	\$0.12
15 Foot Truck	\$58.00	\$462.00	\$1,746.00	\$0.12
24 Foot Truck	\$66.00	\$462.00	\$1,987.00	\$0.12

UNLIMITED MILES CEILING RATES

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT

FOR ENTERPRISE TRUCK

ATTACHMENT A

RENTAL CEILING RATES

Standard Ceiling Rates

VEHICLE TYPE	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
½-ton Cargo Van	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,640.00
3/4-ton Cargo Van	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00
Compact Cargo Van	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,640.00
High Roof Cargo Van	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00
Small Pick-up Truck	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
½-ton Pick-up Truck	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,640.00
3/4-ton Pick-up Truck	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00
1-ton Pick-up Truck	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00
12'-16' Box/Stake			
Bed Truck	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00
20'-26' Box/Stake			
Bed Truck	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00

U.S. GOVERNMENT TRUCK RENTAL AGREEMENT

MILEAGE CHARGE CEILING RATES

FOR ENTERPRISE TRUCK

ATTACHMENT B

RENTAL CEILING RATES EXCLUDING MILEAGECHARGES

Enterprise Standard Ceiling Rates

VEHICLE TYPE CHARGE	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	PER MILE
½-ton Cargo Van	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.14
¾-ton Cargo Van	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,640.00	\$0.14
Compact Cargo Van	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.14
High Roof Cargo Van	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00	\$0.14
Small Pick-up Truck ½-ton Pick-up Truck ¾-ton Pick-up Truck 1-ton Pick-up Truck 12'-16' Box/Stake	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$2,160.00	\$0.14
	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.14
	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,640.00	\$0.14
	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00	\$0.14
Bed Truck 20'-26' Box/Stake Bed Truck	\$110.00 \$120.00	\$660.00 \$720.00	\$2,640.00 \$2,880.00	\$0.14 \$0.14